Bus

Bus FlixBus Corum - Ankara - Istanbul Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Gebze, Gebze bus station — Corum, Corum bus station Gebze, Gebze bus station — Corum, Corum bus station
11 stops Monday 09:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:00
Gebze, Gebze bus station

Wednesday 09:00
Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station

Thursday 09:00
Sakarya

Friday 09:00
Kargaliyenikdy (Taytem), Taytem rest station
Bolu, Bolu bus station Saturday 09:00
Ankara, Ankara bus station Sunday 09:00
Kayas, Kayas Caliskan

Route info
Elmadag, Elmadag bus station Direction: Gebze, Gebze bus station

Stops: 11

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station
Trip Duration: 9 hour 15 min

Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station

Slobozia
Caldragi |~ 2o 20
H Constanta
Corum, Corum bus station :
Bapwa
LilymeH o
Cnueeq
Byprac
21 Kirklareli Bartin
firne Kastamont
Zonguldak
Bl Karabik
Tekirdag y Cankin Amasya
Yalova Tr)k_m
Balikesir
Kirsehiir— Turkiye
Usak
arafisar Aksaray
Ay!:!:n Ngr]e
lspér:a

oo Kahramanm
Karamal® OpenStreetMap oontr'lbut::_nrs_

; Map
FlixBus — Corum - Ankara - Istanbul BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction

Elmadag, Elmadag bus station — Corum, Corum bus sta-
tion

4 stops

Open route schedule

Elmadag, Elmadag bus station

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station

Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station

Corum, Corum bus station

Route schedule

Elmadag, Elmadag bus station — Corum, Corum bus sta-
tion

Monday 15:35
Tuesday 15:35
Wednesday 15:35
Thursday 15:35
Friday 15:35
Saturday 15:35
Sunday 15:35
Route info

Direction: Elmadag, Elmadag bus station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esen-
ler

12 stops

Open route schedule

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station

Elmadag, Elmadag bus station

Ankara, Ankara bus station

Bolu, Bolu bus station

Dulzce, Diizce bus station

Kargaliyenikdy (Taytem), Taytem rest station

Sakarya

Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station

Gebze, Gebze bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Route schedule

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esen-
ler

Monday 03:45
Tuesday 03:45
Wednesday 03:45
Thursday 03:45
Friday 03:45
Saturday 03:45
Sunday 03:45
Route info

Direction: Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 10 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction

Corum, Corum bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

14 stops

Open route schedule

Corum, Corum bus station

Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station

Elmadag, ElImadag bus station

Ankara, Ankara bus station

Bolu, Bolu bus station

Dulizce, Diizce bus station

Kargaliyenikdy (Taytem), Taytem rest station

Sakarya

Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station

Gebze, Gebze bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Route schedule
Corum, Corum bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Monday 01:30
Tuesday 01:30
Wednesday 01:30
Thursday 01:30
Friday 01:30
Saturday 01:30
Sunday 01:30
Route info

Direction: Corum, Corum bus station
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 12 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction Route schedule

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler — Corum, Corum bus station Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler — Corum, Corum bus station
14 stops Monday 06:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:30
Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Wednesday 06:30
Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Thursday 06:30
Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Friday 06:30
Gebze, Gebze bus station
Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station Saturday 06:30
Sakarya Sunday 06:30
Kargaliyenikdy (Taytem), Taytem rest station )

Route info
Bolu, Bolu bus station Direction: Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Stops: 14

Ankara, Ankara bus station
Trip Duration: 11 hour 45 min
Kayas, Kayas Caliskan
Elmadag, Elmadag bus station
Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station

Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station

Corum, Corum bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction
Bolu, Bolu bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

9 stops

Open route schedule

Bolu, Bolu bus station

Dulizce, Dizce bus station

Kargaliyenikdy (Taytem), Taytem rest station

Sakarya

Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station

Gebze, Gebze bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Route schedule
Bolu, Bolu bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bolu, Bolu bus station
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 30 min

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction Route schedule

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler — Corum, Corum bus station Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler — Corum, Corum bus station
10 stops Monday 08:30-22:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:30-22:00
Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Wednesday 08:30-22:00
Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Thursday 08:30-22:00
Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Friday 08:30-22:00
Elmalik (Bolu), Unova
Ankara, Ankara bus station Saturday 08:30-22:00
Kayas, Kayas Caliskan Sunday 08:30-22:00
Elmadag, Elmadag bus station )

Route info
Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station Direction: Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Stops: 10

Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station
Trip Duration: 11 hour 0 min

Corum, Corum bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction
Dulizce, Duzce bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

8 stops

Open route schedule

Dulizce, Diizce bus station

Kargaliyenikdy (Taytem), Taytem rest station

Sakarya

Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station

Gebze, Gebze bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Route schedule

Dulizce, Dizce bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dlizce, Diizce bus station
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction
Kayas, Kayas Caliskan — Corum, Corum bus station

5 stops

Open route schedule

Kayas, Kayas Caliskan

Elmadag, ElImadag bus station

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station

Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station

Corum, Corum bus station

Route schedule
Kayas, Kayas Caliskan — Corum, Corum bus station

Monday 15:15
Tuesday 15:15
Wednesday 15:15
Thursday 15:15
Friday 15:15
Saturday 15:15
Sunday 15:15
Route info

Direction: Kayas, Kayas Caliskan
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction Route schedule

Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy — Corum, Corum bus station Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy — Corum, Corum bus station
13 stops Monday 06:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:50
Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Wednesday 06:50
Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Thursday 06:50
Gebze, Gebze bus station

Friday 06:50
Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station
Sakarya Saturday 06:50
Kargaliyenikdy (Taytem), Taytem rest station Sunday 06:50
Bolu, Bolu bus station )

Route info
Ankara, Ankara bus station Direction: Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Stops: 13

Kayas, Kayas Caliskan

Trip Duration: 11 hour 25 min
Elmadag, EImadag bus station
Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station

Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station

Corum, Corum bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction

Corum, Corum bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

9 stops

Open route schedule

Corum, Corum bus station

Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station

Elmadag, ElImadag bus station

Ankara, Ankara bus station

Elmalik (Bolu), Unova

Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Route schedule
Corum, Corum bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Monday 05:00-11:30
Tuesday 05:00-11:30
Wednesday 05:00-11:30
Thursday 05:00-11:30
Friday 05:00-11:30
Saturday 05:00-11:30
Sunday 05:00-11:30
Route info

Direction: Corum, Corum bus station

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 11 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction Route schedule

Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station — Corum, Corum Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station — Corum, Corum
bus station bus station
12 stops Monday 08:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:15
Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Wednesday 08:15
Gebze, Gebze bus station

Thursday 08:15
Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station

Friday 08:15
Sakarya
Kargaliyenikdy (Taytem), Taytem rest station Saturday 08:15
Bolu, Bolu bus station Sunday 08:15
Ankara, Ankara bus station

Route info
Kayas, Kayas Caliskan Direction: Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Stops: 12

Elmadag, Elmadag bus station
Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min
Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station

Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station

Corum, Corum bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction
Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station — Corum, Corum bus station

10 stops

Open route schedule

Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station

Sakarya

Kargaliyenikdy (Taytem), Taytem rest station

Bolu, Bolu bus station

Ankara, Ankara bus station

Kayas, Kayas Caliskan

Elmadag, Elmadag bus station

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station

Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station

Corum, Corum bus station

Route schedule
Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station — Corum, Corum bus station

Monday 09:45
Tuesday 09:45
Wednesday 09:45
Thursday 09:45
Friday 09:45
Saturday 09:45
Sunday 09:45
Route info

Direction: Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 8 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

Direction

Corum, Corum bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

8 stops

Open route schedule

Corum, Corum bus station

Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station

Ankara, Ankara bus station

Elmalik (Bolu), Unova

Istanbul, Istanbul Dudullu bus station

Istanbul, Istanbul Alibeykoy

Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Route schedule
Corum, Corum bus station — Istanbul, Istanbul Esenler

Monday 19:00
Tuesday 19:00
Wednesday 19:00
Thursday 19:00
Friday 19:00
Saturday 19:00
Sunday 19:00
Route info

Direction: Corum, Corum bus station
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 11 hour 0 min

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ankara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1633943577

